
 LYNCH II

DAY DATE 1:00 PM

Sun 6/9/2019 Silver Bay vs Cook County

Tues 06/11/19 (Practice)

Thur 06/13/19 (Practice)

Sun 06/16/19 Silver Bay vs Cook County

Tues 06/18/19 (Practice)

Thur 06/20/19 (Practice)

Sun 06/23/19 Silver Bay vs Cook County

Tues 06/25/19 (Practice)

Thur 06/27/19 (Practice)

Sun 06/30/19 Silver Bay vs Cook County

Tues 07/02/19 (Practice)

Tues 07/09/19 (Practice)

Thur 07/11/19 (Practice)

Sun 07/14/19 Silver Bay vs Cook County

Tues 07/16/19 (Practice)

Thur 07/18/19 (Practice)

Sun 07/21/19 Silver Bay vs Cook County

*Rainouts will be decided by noon on practice days and game days.  Please call the arena                

(226-4214).  Once the game begins, the umpire is responsible fo raining the game out.

LITTLE LEAGUE BASEBALL

2019

AT SILVER BAY LYNCH II

4:00/6:00

AT GRAND MARAIS

4:00/6:00


